LevLAND-TRIUMPH SALES COMPANY, INC.
WESTERN ZONE

TO: ALL TRIUMPH DEALERS - WESTERN ZONE

DEPT:
SUBJECT:

SERVICE DEPARTMENT
TIRE PRESSURE RECOMMENDATIONS

BULLETIN T-67-17

DATE:

APRIL 6, 1967

To assist In the answering of queries for correct tire pressure of
Triumph vehicles, we are pleased to list the following information
regarding the recommended tire Inflation pressures.

MODEL

1200 Sedan
1200 Convertible

Triumph G.T. Six

Spitfire Mark II
Spitfire Mark II
Spitfire Mark II
Spitfire Mark II

Triumph 2000
Triumph 2000

Triumph 2000
Triumph 2000
Triumph 2000

TR-4A - I.R.S.
TR-4A - Live Axle
TR-4A - Live Ax1e&IRS

* For sustained high speeds see Handbook.

TIRE SIZE

5.20-13
5.20-13

155-13

5.20-13*

5.20-13 Michelin X
145-13X

145-13 SP.

6.50-13 Dunlop C41
6.50-13 Goodyear G800

175-13 SP
175-13 Goodyear G800
5.90-13 Michelin X

6.95-15 Goodyear G.P.
6.95-15 Goodyear G.P.
165-15 Dunlop S.P.

21
21

20

18
21
18
21

24
30

26
26
27

2 UP

LADEN

24 21 28
24 - -

24 20 24

24 - -
27 - -
26 - -
26 - -

24 24 24
all round for

sustained high speed
motoring above 85 mph.

26 26 26
26 26 26
34 27 34
21 - -
23 - -
28 - -



LevLAND-TRIUMPH SALES COMPANY, INC.
WESTERN ZONE

TO: ALL TRIUMPH DEALERS - WESTERN ZONE
DEPT: SERVICE DEPARTMENT BULLETIN T-67-17
SUBJECT: TIRE PRESSURE RECOMMENDATIONS

DATE: APRIL 6, 1967

MODEL TIRE SIZE 2 UP LADEN

TR-4A - Live Ax1e&IRS 165-15 Goodyear G800 24 28 - -
TR-4A - I.R.S. 165-15 Michelin X 17 21 - -
TR-4A - Live Axle 165-15 Michelin X 17 25 - -
TR-4A - IRS 5.90-15 Goodyear G8S 17 21 - -
TR-4A - Live Axle 5.90-15 Goodyear 19 23 - -
TR-4A - IRS&Live Axle 5.90-15 Dunlop C41 18 22

for sustained speeds

up to 85 mph.
TR-4A - IRS&Live Axle 5.90-15 Dunlop C41 26 30

for sustained speeds
up to 110 mph.

For intermediate sustained speeds,
pressures should be increased 1 psi for
each increment of 3 mph.



